
2024-2025 Tuition and Fees

Annual Tuition

$9,250 annually (10 monthly payments of $925) for the “School-Day” option
$11,250 annually (10 monthly payments of $1,125) for the “Extended-Day” option

Schedule of Fees
School-Day

(7:30 - 3:00)

Extended Day covers

(6:30 - 7:30)

(3:00 - 6:00) 

Security Deposit (1st of ten monthly 

payments)
$925 $1,125

Annual Registration Fee $150 $150

Supply / Technology Fee $400 $400

Tuition Reimbursement Plan (TRP) $225 $225

Total - Due upon Acceptance or by June 

1st
$1,700 $1,900

Payment Plan (Monthly Bank Draft)

Monthly - Due September 1st through May 

1st

$925 (nine 

times)
$1,125 (nine times)



Easy, convenient, and transportation is included!

If you have chosen the Extended Day (Before and After-School) option we have taken the guess work out of 
what to do for before and after the school options. Transportation to and from Walton Academy will be provided 
at NO additional cost to you regardless of any Children’s World Learning Center location your child attends. 
Your child’s “home base” for drop off and pick up for before and after school can be ONE of the following. You 
would select this option upon final registration 

     Walton Academy  (1515 East Arlington Blvd. Greenville, NC 27858)
     A Child’s Place  (532 Moye Blvd. Greenville, NC 27835) 
     Greenville Blvd.  (1360 SW Greenville Blvd. Greenville, NC 27834)
     University Medical Park  (804 Johns Hopkins Dr. Greenville, NC 27834)  


